Year 11 (23/24) - Yr11 Actual

Pupil Overview

[ Progress 8 0.16
[ Attainment 8 51.53
[ Highest P8BC Subject Photography
[ Best/Highest English 0.12
EBacc APS 4.92
Avg Entry Count 9.54
Positive P8 (% Pupils) (151/253) 59.68%

Summary by School Groups Overview

Cohort Size
KS2 Average
Estimated Attainment 8

Average PTT
English Bucket
Maths Bucket
EBacc Bucket
Other Bucket
Attainment 8
Progress 8
Gaps A8

Gaps P8

Subject Overview

Progress 8 Score

4
2 M . I I | |
0
'2 N | I I I I I I I L] I
-4
All PP Non PP SEN Non SEN Male Female
256 32 224 34 222 125 131
106.48 104.42 106.78 101.65 107.24 106.76 106.22
50.21 46.45 50.76 40.77 51.68 50.8 49.65
-0.55 -0.97 -0.5 -0.49 -0.56 -0.5 -0.6




Progress 8 Bucket

Contribution
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Subject Breakdown

Subject

Art

Biology

Business Studies

Chemistry

Combined Science

Computer Science

Design Technology

Drama

Engineering

English Language

English Literature

Enterprise & Marketing

Food Nutrition

French

Geography

German

Health & Social Care

History

Mathematics

Music

PE GCSE

Performing Arts
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1.05 38.3%

0.022 9.52%

-1.474 0%

O%
0.326 19.36%

-0.069 0%

Design Technology

Drama

9-5

T74.47%

92.05%

53.19%

73.86%

36.53%

51.28%

28.57%

61.91%

14.71%

60.16%

66.67%

36.36%

58.07%

75%

56.2%

40%

16.67%

57.5%

59.77%

62.5%

55.88%

60%

Engineering

9-4

85.11%

97.73%

70.21%

96.59%

61.68%

66.67%

57.14%

71.43%

38.24%

75%

79.76%

63.64%

83.87%

87.5%

73.55%

56.67%

16.67%

67.5%

79.3%

87.5%

58.82%

90%

English Language

nglish Literature

Food Nutrition

Cohort

o

Enterpri§e & Marketing

®
®

47

88

167

39

21

34

256

252

31

56

121

60

120

256

34

French

Ks2
105.3
Subjects
106.3
110.33
104.51
105.59
104.54
105.74
105.92
106.48
106.52
101.95
105.58
107.25
105.8
108.02
100.79
107.47
106.48
105.88
107.4

103.45

Geography

EA8B

4.69

4.87

5.88

8.86

4.71

4.58

4.83

4.84

5.38

5.39

4.12

4.74

5.08

4.75

5.26

3.96

5.18

5.03

4.82

5.13

4.38

German
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6.06

8.69

4.54

3.86

4.86

3.38

4.98

5.21

3.91

5.06

5.91

5.02

4.22

2.08

5.09

5.1

4.75

4.711

53

History

Inc

95.75%

95.46%

82.98%

77.27%

100%

61.54%

85.71%

80.95%

41.18%

82.42%

75%

63.64%

90.32%

85.71%

89.26%

41.67%

58.33%

75.83%

100%

37.5%

85.29%

100%

Mathematics

Music

PE GCSE

Achieving Targe

59.57%

52.27%

53.19%

45.46%

30.54%

51.28%

35.71%

52.38%

8.82%

48.83%

58.73%

36.36%

54.84%

75%

52.89%

36.67%

16.67%

46.67%

52.34%

25%

47.06%

60%

Performing Arts

Photography

Physics

PTT

-0.52

-0.55

-0.78

-1.42

-0.38

-1.14

-0.48

-2.03

-0.45

-0.23

-1.05

-0.35

0.45

-0.46

-0.97

-3.29

-0.88

-0.44

-0.94

-0.05



Subject

Photography

Physics

Psychology

Religious Studies

Spanish

45%

42.05%

16.95%

21.21%

28.3%

75%

82.96%

47.46%

59.31%

51.89%

9-4

90%

97.73%

55.93%

71.86%

76.42%

Cohort Size

20

88

59

231

106

KS2

105.3

110.33

106.27

106.6

107.18

EA8B

4.79

5.88

4.89

4.98

5.09

APS

6.2

6.26

4.27

4.79

4.93

Inc

90%

73.86%

59.32%

80.95%

72.64%

Achieving Target

85%

44.32%

32.2%

0%

50.94%

PTT

0.6

-0.63

-1.02

-0.34



